Your dream outdoor kitchen may
be more affordable than you think
Before Artisan, your choice for an outdoor kitchen came down to premium American-made
brands at a high cost, or much less expensive (and much lower quality) imports.
At Artisan, we strive to offer affordable luxury with all the quality and features you expect
in premium American-made appliances and accessories, at prices normally reserved for imports.
Our years of experience building equipment for some of the finest restaurants, and our
state-of-the-art manufacturing facility, allow us to offer an unprecedented mix of quality and value.

º Graphite interior with interior LED lighting
º Digital thermostat for precision temperature control
º Reversible door swings
º Standard lock
º Automatic defrost
º Stainless steel shelving
º 5.5 cubic foot capacity
Models: ART-BC24 and ART-BC24-Kit (Handle and Logo Kit)
www.artisangrills.com 23
Accessories
Complete your dream outdoor kitchen!
Access Doors and Drawers
Artisan access doors and drawers are made of 304 stainless steel exteriors for long life, easy maintenance,
and a perfect match to your grill. Doors feature magnetic closures and an optional interior shelf. Drawers feature
full-length ball bearing slides for smooth operation.
ARTP-2DR-17SC (ARTP-2DR) 17″ Two Drawer Set
ARTP-3DR-17SC 17″ Three Drawer Set
ARTP-DDC-32SC (ARTP-DDC) 32″ Door and Drawers
ARTP-DDC-36SC 36” Door and Drawers
ARTP-17DL (ARTP-SDL) 17″ Single Left Door
ARTP-17DR (ARTP-SDR) 17″ Single Right Door
ARTP-26DL 26” Single Left Door
ARTP-26DR 26” Single Right Door
ARTP-30DD (ARTP-DD) 30″ Double doors
ARTP-32DD 32” Double Doors
ARTP-36DD 36” Double Doors
ARTP-42DD 42” Double Doors
ARTP-DS17 (ARTP-DS) 17″ Interior Door Bin
ARTP-DS26 26” Interior Door Bin (X2 Sold Individually)
ARTP-DS32 32” Interior Door Bin (X2 Sold Individually)
ARTP-DS36 36” Interior Door Bin (X2 Sold Individually)
ARTP-DS42 42” Interior Door Bin (X2 Sold Individually)
Side Burners
Artisan’s single side burner is the perfect
complement to your grill. Simple drop-in
installation for your island, or use with a